Key Benefits
• Code free version available.
• Suitable for use on aluminium doors.
• The Codelock is designed to be
fitted with the Adams Rite range of
mortice round cylinder deadlatches
and is ideal for new or retrofit
applications.

Issue 2 October 2010 © Adams Rite Europe Limited.
All dimensions are nominal and subject to tolerances.
Ordering Codes
C0460L-28 Codelock c/w Adams Rite 28.6mm backset heavy duty deadlatch, cams, mortice cylinder and lever handles
C0460L-38 Codelock c/w Adams Rite 38.1mm backset heavy duty deadlatch, cams, mortice cylinder and lever handles
C0460L Codelock c/w cams, mortice cylinder and lever handles
C0465L-28 Codelock c/w Adams Rite 28.6mm backset heavy duty deadlatch, code free function, cams, mortice cylinder and lever handles
C0465L-38 Codelock c/w Adams Rite 38.1mm backset heavy duty deadlatch, code free function, cams, mortice cylinder and lever handles
C0465L Codelock c/w code free function, cams, mortice cylinder and lever handles
C0470L-28 Codelock c/w Adams Rite 28.6mm backset heavy duty deadlatch, cams, europrofile cylinder and lever handles
C0470L-38 Codelock c/w Adams Rite 38.1mm backset heavy duty deadlatch, cams, europrofile cylinder and lever handles
C0470L Codelock c/w cams, europrofile cylinder and lever handles